
 
   

 

 

 

  

  

  

   

   

 

 

 

FY2024 Survey of>the>Amount>of>
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (April, 2025)>

Ministry>of Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>

Budgeted>
Amount

（R>evised)>

(A)>

April>

(B)>

April>

(accumulated)>
(C)>

C/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor>Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum Gas>Tax 

Aviation Fuel>Tax>

Petroleum and Coal>Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources>Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

15,792,000>

4,317,000>

20,109,000>

18,054,000>

3,387,000>

24,343,000>

1,209,000>

948,000>

2,018,000>

4,000>

32,000>

606,000>

311,000>

402,000>

44,000>

917,000>

9,000>

－

1,042,000>

1,236,442>

2,315,262>

3,551,704>

704,592>

272,497>

2,505,030>

83,892>

79,139>

160,598>

323>

2,756>

48,507>

26,982>

0>

4,657>

38,416>

6>

0>

4,672>

16,706,724>

4,389,702>

21,096,426>

10,580,672>

3,314,336>

20,632,670>

1,081,834>

950,329>

1,898,568>

3,932>

32,732>

541,865>

312,769>

394,975>

48,125>

903,901>

8,882>

6

1,044,149>

105.8>

101.7>

104.9>

58.6>

97.9>

84.8>

89.5>

100.2>

94.1>

98.3>

102.3>

89.4>

100.6>

98.3>

109.4>

98.6>

98.7

－

100.2>

Total>for>General>Account> 73,435,000> 7,483,771> 62,846,171> 85.6>


