FY2024 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (April, 2025)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

	1		(111 1 111111	JII y CII, 707
Taxes	Budgeted Amount (Revised) (A)	April (B)	April (accumulated) (C)	C/A
Withholding Tax	15,792,000	1,236,442	16,706,724	105.8
Income Self-assessment Tax	4,317,000	2,315,262	4,389,702	101.7
Subtotal	20,109,000	3,551,704	21,096,426	104.9
Corporation Tax	18,054,000	704,592	10,580,672	58.6
Inheritance Tax	3,387,000	272,497	3,314,336	97.9
Consumption Tax	24,343,000	2,505,030	20,632,670	84.8
Liquor Tax	1,209,000	83,892	1,081,834	89.5
Tobacco Tax	948,000	79,139	950,329	100.2
Gasoline Tax	2,018,000	160,598	1,898,568	94.1
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax	4,000	323	3,932	98.3
Aviation Fuel Tax	32,000	2,756	32,732	102.3
Petroleum and Coal Tax	606,000	48,507	541,865	89.4
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax	311,000	26,982	312,769	100.6
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax	402,000	0	394,975	98.3
International Tourist Tax	44,000	4,657	48,125	109.4
Customs Duty	917,000	38,416	903,901	98.6
Tonnage Tax	9,000	6	8,882	98.7
Others	_	0	6	_
Stamp Revenue	1,042,000	4,672	1,044,149	100.2
Total for General Account	73,435,000	7,483,771	62,846,171	85.6